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ACT Nancy Bale bale_nancy@asdk12.org (907)742-2351
Airport Heights Elementary Aimee Larimer larimer_aimee@asdk12.org (907)742-4551
AKChoice  (907)742-4164
Alaska Middle College Katherine Brown brown_katherine@asdk12.org (907)742-2744
Alaska Native Cultural Charter Tracy Frost frost_tracy@asdk12.org (907)742-1370
Alpenglow Elementary Sally Netter netter_sally@asdk12.org (907)742-3304
Anchorage STrEaM Academy Bethany Zimpelman zimpelman_bethany@asdk12.org (907)742-9000
Aquarian Charter School Celeste Syta syta_celeste@asdk12.org (907)742-4923
Aurora Elementary Amy Hollon hollon_amy@asdk12.org (907)742-0308
Bartlett High School Cha'Sae Harris harris_chasae@asdk12.org (907)742-1808
Baxter Elementary Emma White white_emma@asdk12.org (907)742-1751
Bayshore Elementary Gail Mai mai_gail@asdk12.org (907)742-5373
Bear Valley Elementary Rita Tyra tyra_rita@asdk12.org (907)742-5914
Begich Middle School Kevin  Fast fast_kevin @asdk12.org (907)742-0532
Benny Benson Secondary School Jennifer Latva-Kiskola latva-kiskola_jennifer@asdk12.org (907)742-2051
Bettye Davis East High School Siobhan Finnegan finnegan_siobhan@asdk12.org (907)742-2185
Birchwood ABC Elementary Paula Dixey dixey_paula@asdk12.org (907)742-3452
Bowman Elementary Germaine Cunningham cunningham_germaine@asdk12.org (907)742-5601
Campbell STEM Elementary Ashley Sapp sapp_ashley@asdk12.org (907)742-5561
Central Middle School of Science Susan  McGloin mcgloin_susan @asdk12.org (907)742-5134
Chester Valley Elementary  (907)742-0343
Chinook Elementary China Larson larson_china@asdk12.org (907)742-6701
Chugach Optional Elementary Maya Curtis curtis_maya@asdk12.org (907)742-3731
Chugiak Elementary Petra Burkard burkard_petra@asdk12.org (907)742-3404
Chugiak High School Amy Belmear belmear_amy@asdk12.org (907)742-3151
Clark Middle School Stacey  Fuccillo fuccillo_stacey @asdk12.org (907)742-7784
College Gate Elementary Christina Welsh welsh_christina@asdk12.org (907)742-1501
Creekside Park Elementary Lillian  Anderson anderson_lillian @asdk12.org (907)742-1551
Crossroads Jennifer Latva-Kiskola latva-kiskola_jennifer@asdk12.org (907)742-2051
Denali Montessori Marissa Cason cason_marissa@asdk12.org (907)742-4501
Dimond High School  (907)742-7054
Eagle Academy Charter School Jan Gilbert gilbert_jan@asdk12.org (907)742-2972
Eagle River Elementary Jennifer Brusehaber brusehaber_jennife@asdk12.org (907)742-3005
Eagle River High School Megan Charles charles_megan@asdk12.org (907)742-2750
Early Intervention Services Genelyn Antonio antonio_genelyn@asdk12.org (907)742-4136
Etheldra Davis Fairview Elementary Stacy Jencks jencks_stacy@asdk12.org (907)742-7608
Family Partnership Charter Sch Rita Tyra tyra_rita@asdk12.org (907)742-3700
Fire Lake Elementary Tommi Harris harris_tommi@asdk12.org (907)742-3354
Frontier Charter School Lanaee Winfree winfree_lanaee@asdk12.org (907)742-1180
Girdwood K-8 Olivia Stone stone_olivia@asdk12.org (907)742-5301
Girdwood K-8 Alannah Turner turner_alannah@asdk12.org (907)742-5301
Gladys Wood Elementary Jeff Chisholm chisholm_jeff@asdk12.org (907)742-6761
Goldenview Middle School Sean Moore moore_sean@asdk12.org (907)742-8201
Government Hill Elementary Barb Davies davies_barb@asdk12.org (907)742-5001
Gruening Middle School Tana Luna luna_tana@asdk12.org (907)742-3614
Hanshew Middle School Jeannette Green green_jeannette@asdk12.org (907)742-9913
Highland Academy Robae Robinson robinson_robae@asdk12.org (907)742-1702
Homestead Elementary Joan Eliassen eliassen_joan@asdk12.org (907)742-3555
Huffman Elementary Krista Hepler hepler_krista@asdk12.org (907)742-5651
Inlet View Elementary Kelly Smith smith_kelly@asdk12.org (907)742-7638
Kasuun Elementary Linda Korevec korevec_linda@asdk12.org (907)742-8301
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Kincaid Elementary Savannah Edwards edwards_savannah@asdk12.org (907)742-8501
King Tech Katherine Brown brown_katherine@asdk12.org (907)742-8901
Klatt Elementary April Perkins perkins_april@asdk12.org (907)742-5751
Lake Hood Elementary Samantha Yates yates_samantha@asdk12.org (907)742-8401
Lake Otis Elementary Charles Hsieh hsieh_charles@asdk12.org (907)742-7410
McLaughlin School Lavon Ausman ausman_lavon@asdk12.org (907)742-1120
McLaughlin School Kathy Curtis-Johnson curtis-johnson_kathy@asdk12.org (907)742-1120
McLaughlin School Kami Hutchins hutchins_kami@asdk12.org (907)742-1120
Mears Middle School Monica Inman inman_monica@asdk12.org (907)742-6401
Mirror Lake Middle School Rachel Weight weight_rachel@asdk12.org (907)742-7972
Mountain View Elementary Christina Kachulis kachulis_christina@asdk12.org (907)742-3901
Muldoon Elementary Raquel Salado salado_raquel@asdk12.org (907)742-1451
Muldoon Elementary Bethany Zimpelman zimpelman_bethany@asdk12.org (907)742-1451
North Star Elementary Imelda Araneta araneta_imelda@asdk12.org (907)742-3801
Northern Lights ABC Natasha Northcutt northcutt_natasha@asdk12.org (907)742-7508
Northwood ABC Alex Webb webb_alex@asdk12.org (907)742-6801
Nunaka Valley Elementary Gabrielle Mordini mordini_gabrielle@asdk12.org (907)742-0373
O'Malley Elementary Svetlana Akulova-Briggs akulova-briggs_svetlana@asdk12.org (907)742-5801
Ocean View Elementary Lanaee Winfree winfree_lanaee@asdk12.org (907)742-5851
Orion Elementary Cortni Rachlin rachlin_cortni@asdk12.org (907)742-0266
Polaris K-12 Patricia Barker barker_patricia@asdk12.org (907)742-8701
Ptarmigan Elementary Cassandra Espinoza espinoza_cassandra@asdk12.org (907)742-0417
Rabbit Creek Elementary Nicolette  Haynes haynes_nicolette @asdk12.org (907)742-5701
Ravenwood Elementary Jennifer Cottle cottle_jennifer@asdk12.org (907)742-3254
Rilke Schule German School Amanda Adney adney_amanda@asdk12.org (907)742-0900
Rogers Park Elementary Therese Holtz holtz_therese@asdk12.org (907)742-4801
Romig Middle School Lottie Gottsche gottsche_lottie@asdk12.org (907)742-5201
Russian Jack Elementary Autum Tyra tyra_autum@asdk12.org (907)742-1301
Sand Lake Elementary Laura Aimonetti aimonetti_laura@asdk12.org (907)742-9261
SAVE Robae Robinson robinson_robae@asdk12.org (907)742-1251
Scenic Park Elementary Katherine Clausson clausson_katherine@asdk12.org (907)742-1651
Service High School Panna Jarussi jarussi_panna@asdk12.org (907)742-8101
South High School Susan Whited whited_susan@asdk12.org (907)742-6289
Spring Hill Elementary Naomi Gerwin gerwin_naomi@asdk12.org (907)742-5451
Steller Secondary Chloe Briggs briggs_chloe@asdk12.org (907)742-4963
Susitna Elementary Jessa Salamat salamat_jessa@asdk12.org (907)742-1401
Taku Elementary School Elllie Smith smith_elllie@asdk12.org (907)742-5948
Trailside Elementary Donna Wilson wilson_donna@asdk12.org (907)742-5501
Tudor Elementary Joy McCall mccall_joy@asdk12.org (907)742-1051
Turnagain Elementary Chelsea Nagoda nagoda_chelsea@asdk12.org (907)742-7227
Tyson Elementary TJ Rodgers rodgers_tj@asdk12.org (907)742-8001
Ursa Minor Elementary Amanda Riddle riddle_amanda@asdk12.org (907)742-9855
Wendler Middle School Diana Johnson johnson_diana@asdk12.org (907)742-7322
West High School Regina Pierce pierce_regina@asdk12.org (907)742-2501
Whaley School Nancy Bale bale_nancy@asdk12.org (907)742-2351
Williwaw Elementary Maria Sampang sampang_maria@asdk12.org (907)742-2001
Willow Crest Elementary Pam Miller miller_pam@asdk12.org (907)742-1001
Winterberry Charter School Katrina Seater seater_katrina@asdk12.org (907)742-0139
Wonder Park Elementary Jennifer Mabry mabry_jennifer@asdk12.org (907)742-1665


